
Sr. No. : ICA22188

Registration No. : 910960060239
Student's Name : Beauty Keshari
Mother's Name : Chanda Devi
Father's Name : Sanjayprasad Keshari
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : City Computer Education Center
Centre Code & Address : 91096006  & Reoti, Ballia, Uttar Pradesh

86

88

87

83

344

86.00 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 04-May-2022


